SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES SUGGESTED CATALOG COPY
Scientific Industries Suggested Catalog Copy   Page 1 of 1
Suggested Category:  Incubators, Hybridization Oven/Incubator, Shakers, Rotators, Rockers
New!! Incubator-Genie™— Benchtop Shaking / Rotating Incubator
The multi-functional Incubator-Genie™ is designed to Incubate, Rotate, Rock, and Shake all in ONE compact unit.
 Precise temperature control and uniformity – range from 28°C to 75°C.
 Magnetic stainless steel platform may be easily set to rock or rotate almost any container.
 Containers can be easily mounted on the magnetic platform with magnetic clips or strips.
 Ideal for Hybridization.
 Chamber air is gently and continuously re-circulated ensuring temperature consistency and uniformity.
 A variety of accessories are available to provide maximum application versatility.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
SI-1400   Incubator-Genie, 120V
SI-1401   Incubator-Genie, 230V, No Plug
0A-1200-001  Non-Skid Tray
SI-1120   6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes
SI-1121   6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes
SI-1122   6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes
SI-1123   1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes
SI-1124   1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes
SI-1125   1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes
SI-1126   Magnetic Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16)
SI-1127   Expansion Kit (two stainless steel trays,
24 magnetic bag mounting strips)
SI-1130   2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes
SI-1131   Stackable Shelf
SI-1134   2 Universal Clip Plates
SI-1135   1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box
SI-1136   1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks
SI-1250   3-D Orbital Shaker Attachment
SI-1275   Horizontal Orbital Shaker Attachment
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied with  Magnetic Platform, 1 Clip Plate each for 10-13mm, 15-17mm, and 28-30mm Tubes, 4 Magnetic Bag Mounting Strips,
Non-Skid Tray, and Shelf.
Rotating   3-35 RPM
Rocking   6-70 cycles per minute
TEMPERATURE AND SETTINGS
Temperature Range  28°C - 75°C
Accuracy    ±0.2°C
Uniformity   ±0.5°C
Resolution   1.0°C
Stability    ±0.1°C
DIMENSIONS
Chamber 254 x 362 x 260mm (D x W x H)
(10 x 14.25 x 10.25in)
Overall 400 x 560 x 370mm (D x W x H)
(15.75 x 22 x 14.5in)
Platform Capacity   4.5 Kg (10 lb)
Chamber Volume   24 L (0.86 ft³)
Weight    19.5 Kg (43 lb)
Warranty   2-year manufacturer warranty